Form for filling Rate Schedules

For Ledbetter, KY
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. Ky. NO.

Original SHEET NO. 1

Ledbetter Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

		RATE PER RATE
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	Monthly Rates	
First 2,000 gallons	\$ 7.00 Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000 "	3.20 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 "	2.50 " 1,000 "	
Next 5,000 "	1.90 " 1,000 "	
Next 5,000 "	1.25 " 1,000 "	
Over 20,000 "	1.00 " 1,000 "	
3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 gallons	\$10.20 Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000. "	3.20 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 "	2.50 " 1,000 "	
Next 5,000 "	1.90 " 1,000 "	
Next 5,000 "	1.25 " 1,000 "	
Over 20,000 "	1.00 " 1,000 "	
1" Meter		
First 5,000 gallons	\$16.60 Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 "	2.50 per 1,000 gallons	
 Next 5,000 "	1.90 " 1,000 "	
Next 5,000 "	1.25 " 1,000 "	
Over 20,000 "	1.00 " 1,000 "	
12" Meter		
First 10,000 gallons	\$29.10 Minimum Bill	
Next 5.000 "	1.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 "	1.25 " 1,000 "	
Over 20,000 "	1.00 " 1,000 "	
2" Meter		
First 15,000 gallons	\$38.60 Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 "	1.25 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 20,000 "	1.00 11 1,000 3-17-82	
Connection Charges	Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Se	ction 9/11
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	\$300.00	
3/4" meter		
2/4" "	PILL U, RVI II.	12 57K

DATE OF ISSUE May 13 1982

ISSUED BY Onald. Durach TITLE Classical II. 1982

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in Case No. 8300 dated March 17 1982

Form for filing Rate Schedules	Rate Schedules For Ledbetter, KY Community, Town, or Cit	
	P.S.C. Ky. NO.	
	Original SHEE	ET NO. 2
Ledbetter Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky	7. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHE	ET NO
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE	
		RATE PER RATE
1 <del>2</del> " " 5.	50.00 50.00	
	nt to 807 KAR 5:011, Section LIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF K	
DATE OF ISSUE May 13 1982  ISSUED BY h male E h word	DATE EFFECTIV	E March 17, 19
Issued by authority of an Order of the Case No. 8300 dated March 17	Public Service Commissio	0.0